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Universitat
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Gilltigkeit Ferienfahrplan 2023/2024

Pfingstferien
Sommerferien
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
Winterferien
Osterferien

Spittelplatz

Richtung Westbahnhof

@ JNV UMT

Gultig ab 17.04.2023

)

5
6-7
8
9-11
12
13-17
18
19
20
21

Montag-Freitag
32 52

12 32 52
12 32 52
12 32 52
12 32 52
12 32 52
12 32 52
12 32 52;
12 42

01; 31;

Samstag ggig?talénd
42

12 42 12 42

02 25 41 12 42

01 21 41 12 42

01 21 41 02 25 41
01 21 41 01 21 41
01 25, 45 01 25; 45
12 42 12 42

12 42 12 42
012 312 012 312

Z = Fahrt nur bis Stadtzentrum

19.05.23
10.07.-18.08.23
02.10.-13.10.23
221223 -05.01.24
12.02. -16.02.24
25.03. - 05.04.24

Gesetzliche Feiertage 2023/2024

Tag der Arbeit

Christi Himmelfahrt
Pfingstmontag
Weltkindertag

Tag der Deutschen Einheit
Reformationstag

01.05.23
18.05.23
29.05.23
20.09.23
03.10.23
31.10.23

1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 25.12.23
2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 26.12.23
Neujahr 01.01.24
Karfreitag 29.03.24
Ostermontag 01.04.24

VMT-Servicetelefon: 0361 19449




